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BALL VALVE IN LINE FEMALE

Features

Ideal for industrial, pneumatic, domestic and hydraulic
Made from corrosion resistant , long lasting brass with nickel plating

Specification

Material: Nickle plated brass

Max Working Temperature: 180°C
Application: Air, fuel, steam, oil, water

WARNING: Not to be used for drinking water

Part No.
66.0345
66.0346
66.0347
66.0348
66.0349
(66.0345M)

Tail/thread type

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Tail/thread size
1/4" BSP

3/8" BSP

1/2" BSP

3/4" BSP

1" BSP

SKU

8043133
8730921
8730919
8043132
8730920

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)
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Option

Size: 1" BSP
Size: 1/2" BSP
Size: 1/4" BSP
Size: 3/4" BSP
Size: 3/8" BSP

Ball Valve
8730919
66.0345
9318728006022
Jamec PEM

0.18 kg

Max working pressure
710 psi, 4895 kPa
710 psi, 4895 kPa
710 psi, 4895 kPa
570 psi, 3930kPa
570 psi, 3930kPa



