



Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

BALL VALVE IN LINE FEMALE



8043133

8730921



8730919	Size: 1/4	4" BSP
8043132	Size: 3/4	4" BSP
8730920	Size: 3/8" BSP	
Model		
Туре		Ball Valve
SKU		8730919
Part Number		66.0345
Barcode		9318728006022
Brand		Jamec PEM
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)		0.18 kg

Size: 1" BSP Size: 1/2" BSP

66.0349 66.0345

Ideal for industrial, pneumatic, domestic and hydraulic

 $\ensuremath{\mathsf{Made}}$ from corrosion resistant , long lasting brass with nickel plating

Specification

Material: Nickle plated brass $\begin{tabular}{ll} \bf Max \ Working \ Temperature: 180°C \\ \end{tabular}$

Application: Air, fuel, steam, oil, water
WARNING: Not to be used for drinking water

WARNING. NOT to be used for drinking water			
Part No.	Tail/thread type		
66.0345	Female		
66.0346	Female		
66.0347	Female		
66.0348	Female		
66.0349	Female		
(66.0345M)			
Options			
66.0347			
66.0346			
66.0348			

Tail/thread size
1/4" BSP
3/8" BSP
1/2" BSP
3/4" BSP
1" BSP

Max working pressure
710 psi, 4895 kPa
710 psi, 4895 kPa
710 psi, 4895 kPa
570 psi, 3930kPa
570 psi, 3930kPa